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The menu of Sapore Restaurant from Lehighton contains about 182 different menus and drinks. On average
you pay about $11.6 for a dish / drink. Sapore, located in Lehighton, PA, is a charming Italian restaurant that
boasts an inviting atmosphere and an overall average rating of 3.8 stars. Open daily from 10:30 AM to 10:00 PM,
it's wise to call ahead at (610) 377-5666 to reserve your table and ensure a delightful dining experience. Sapore
offers a diverse menu with options for various dietary preferences, including delicious vegetarian selections. For
those cozy nights in, you can also enjoy their enticing dishes through DoorDash. Along with their mouthwatering
food, indulge in a cup of their exquisite coffee. If you're seeking similar dining experiences, consider exploring
nearby Beacon 443 and Dunkin'. Have you had the pleasure of dining at Sapore?.
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Alcoholic Drinks

VODKA

Soups

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Fries & Sides

PLAIN BAKED POTATO

Salad

CAESAR

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Wraps

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK

Breakfast

FRENCH FRIES EXTRA

$7.0

$6.0

$11.0

Drinks

BEER

Side Orders

SIDE OF MEATBALLS

Sauces

RANCH

Appetizer

FRITANGA ASPARAGUS

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Baked Potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO

Appetizers

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU BITES

Calzone

CALZONE

Wine

MARSALA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$7.0

$10.3

$19.0

$7.0

$9.0
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Hot Sandwiches

CHEESE STEAK AL SAPORE

SANDWICH $11.3

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI $7.0

Wings

20 WINGS $26.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Italian Specialties
STROMBOLI

Appetizers-Starters

BREADED CAULIFLOWER $11.0

Hoagies

TURKEY CHEESE HOAGIE $10.0

Catch O’ The Day

BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS SHRIMP

Veal

VEAL ROMANO

Veal Entrees
VEAL BROCCOLI

Larder

ASSORTMENT

Menu 2

MEGA FRIES

Cheese Steaks

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

Hearty Fare

CIOPPINO

French
FRENCH ONION SOUP

Buon Appetito

CHICKEN MAURO

Sandwiches &amp;

Burgers

8 OZ. CHEESE BURGER

Smoked Wings

10 WINGS

$14.0

$12.0

$11.0

$8.3

$17.0



Sapore Restaurant Menu

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Gli Antipasti | Crudi

TARTUFI DI MARE

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $8.0
Buffalo Wings-Buffalo
Extras

BLEU CHEESE CELERY $1.3

Gourmet Subs - Cold

Subs
AMERICAN HOAGIE $10.0
Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA $16.0

NEW YORK SICILIANO

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $15.0
NACHOS GRANDE

Popular Items
TWO-LITER BEVERAGE $4.8

RANCH CELERY $1.3

Appetizers / Antipasti

PIEROGIES SAUTEED WITH

BUTTER ONION $9.5
SPECIAL PICCOLA $14.0
Freshly Cut Hoagies &
Grinders
ITALIAN HOAGIE $10.0
TUNA HOAGIE $10.0
Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.0
BRUSCHETTA $12.0
FRIED MUSHROOMS $11.0
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES $6.0
ANTIPASTO
FRENCH FRIES
Wings And Shrimp
WINGS SHRIMP COMBO (20) $30.0
SIDE MIX SAUTEED VEGGIE $7.0
WINGS SHRIMP COMBO (50) $68.0
Restaurant Category
ITALIAN
DESSERT
FRENCH
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Hot Italian Subs

- CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

SuB

MEATBALL
PARMIGIANA SUB

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB

VEAL PARMIGIANA SUB

Seafood
BREADED SHRIMP
FRIED CALAMARI
CALAMARI

CRAB CAKES
SHRIMP SCAMPI

Pasta

PASTA PRIMAVERA
% RAVIOLI
PASTA BOLOGNESE

MANICOTTI
CHICKEN ALFREDO
PENNE

Sandwiches

- PHILLY CHEESE
STEAK SANDWICH

CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

MAKE YOUR OWN HAMBURGER
CHICKEN STEAK SANDWICH
OPEN FACE RIB SANDWICH
STEAK SANDWICH

$11.0

$13.1

$11.0
$11.5

$14.3
$12.8

$11.0

$11.0

$10.5

$9.5
$12.0
$10.3

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN PARMESAN
GRILLED CHICKEN
CAJUN CHICKEN

Side Dishes

CORN NUGGETS
w_ ONION RINGS
PINT OF RANCH
PINT OF BLEU CHEESE
SAUTEED SPINACH
SIDE MEATSAUCE
SIDE SAUSAGE

SCAMPI

- CHICKEN CAESAR
& SALAD

COLD ITALIAN
ANTIPASTO

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD

TUNA SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR
CHICKEN SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

$14.0

$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$8.3
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$14.0

$12.8

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
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Starters

BROCCOLI BITES

SHRIMP VINCENZO
PENNE CHAMBOTA

LOBSTER PORTOFINO
CHICKEN ALLE VONGOLE
GARLIC MUSHROOM RAVIOLI
SEAFOOD SAPORE

RICOTTA BRUSCHETTA
SCALLOPS CAMPOSTANTE
GNOCCHI ALA BROCCOLI

VEAL ALA MILANEZA

$11.0
$19.5
$20.6
$16.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
MUSSELS
SALAD

PASTA

BREAD
PIZZA

ICE CREAM
SOuUP
PANINI

FISH
SPAGHETTI
BURGER
DESSERTS

Entrées

AMORE KNOTS
8 CHICKEN FINGER

u FRIED PICKLES

$13.0

$8.0
$13.1
$12.0

SAPORE HOMERUN
CREAMY BRUSCHETTA
MINI TACOS

CLAMS CASINO
PIEROGIES

CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS
GARLIC BREAD

FRIED RAVIOLI
STEAMED CLAMS
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
JALAPENO POPPERS
ZUCCHINI STICKS
PERSONAL PICCOLA
SOUP DU JOUR
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
BUFFALO WINGS

Ingredients Used
g% SHRIMP

) CELERY

BUTTER

ONION
CHEESE
BACON
HONEY
BROCCOLI
PARMIGIANA
TORTELLINI
GARLIC
PARMESAN
SEAFOOD
FRENCH ONION
BEEF

$11.0
$12.8
$10.0
$12.0
$8.0
$11.8
$7.0
$11.0
$13.0
$12.3
$10.0
$9.0
$9.8
$7.0

$17.0
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PRAWNS HADDOCK
PORK MEAT MOZZARELLA

Sapore Restaurant
99 E Bridge St Lehighton, PA Opening Hours: _

18235-2208, United States Tuesday 10:30-21:25 - sy
Wednesday 10:30-21:25
Thursday 10:30-21:25
Friday 10:30-21:25 $.75 Clams Casino
Saturday 10:30-21:25
Sunday 11:00-17:25

58.05 Shrimp Cochltail

Made with Menu
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