





https://menuweb.menu

99 E Bridge St Lehighton, PA 18235-2208, United States
+16103775666 - https://www.saporelehighton.com









The menu of Sapore Restaurant from Lehighton contains about 182 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$11.6 for a dish / drink. Sapore, located in Lehighton, PA, is a charming Italian restaurant that boasts an inviting atmosphere and an overall average rating of 3.8 stars. Open daily from 10:30 AM to 10:00 PM, it's wise to call ahead at (610) 377-5666 to reserve your table and ensure a delightful dining experience. Sapore offers a diverse menu with options for various dietary preferences, including delicious vegetarian selections. For those cozy nights in, you can also enjoy their enticing dishes through DoorDash. Along with their mouthwatering food, indulge in a cup of their exquisite coffee. If you're seeking similar dining experiences, consider exploring nearby Beacon 443 and Dunkin'. Have you had the pleasure of dining at Sapore?.

Alcoholic Drinks Drinks

VODKA BEER

Soups Side Orders

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP \$7.0 SIDE OF MEATBALLS \$7.0

Main Courses Sauces

LASAGNA RANCH

Burger Appetizer

CHEESEBURGER FRITANGA ASPARAGUS \$10.3

Antipasti Fish

APPETIZERS SEA BASS

Fries & Sides Chicken Dishes

PLAIN BAKED POTATO \$6.0 CHICKEN PARMIGIANA \$19.0

Salad Baked Potatoes

CAESAR LOADED BAKED POTATO \$7.0

Gnocchi Appetizers

GNOCCHI CHICKEN CORDON BLEU BITES \$9.0

Meat Dishes Calzone

MEATBALLS CALZONE

Wraps Wine

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK \$11.0 MARSALA

Breakfast Chicken Wings

FRENCH FRIES EXTRA WINGS

	-
	4
	THE REST
53488	
	-
1	

\$17.0

<b>Hot Sandwiches</b>		Veal	
CHEESE STEAK AL SAPORE SANDWICH	\$11.3	VEAL ROMANO	
Vegetables		Veal Entrees  VEAL BROCCOLI	
SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$7.0	Larder	
Wings 20 WINGS	\$26.0	ASSORTMENT	\$14.0
Hot Drinks		Menu 2	
TEA		MEGA FRIES	\$12.0
_		Cheese Steaks	
Bread GARLIC BREAD		BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$11.0
Italian		Hearty Fare	
CHICKEN MARSALA		CIOPPINO	
Seafood Dishes		French	
FRIED CALAMARI		FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$8.3
Italian Specialties STROMBOLI		Buon Appetito CHICKEN MAURO	
Appetizers-Starters	¢11 0	Sándwiches & amp;	
BREADED CAULIFLOWER	\$11.0	Burgers 8 oz. cheese burger	
Hoagies			
TURKEY CHEESE HOAGIE	\$10.0	Smoked Wings	

**10 WINGS** 

**BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS SHRIMP** 

Catch O' The Day



\$1.3

\$9.5

\$68.0

**Mexican-American Food** 

**EMPANADAS** 

Gli Antipasti I Crudi

**TARTUFI DI MARE** 

**Sides** 

**GARLIC KNOTS** 

**Veal & Beef Dishes** 

**VEAL PARMIGIANA** 

**Fried Potatoes** 

CHEESE FRIES \$8.0

Buffalo Wings-Buffalo Extras

BLEU CHEESE CELERY \$1.3

Gourmet Subs - Cold Subs

AMERICAN HOAGIE \$10.0

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA \$16.0

**NEW YORK SICILIANO** 

**Mexican Dishes** 

CHICKEN QUESADILLA \$15.0

**NACHOS GRANDE** 

**Popular Items** 

TWO-LITER BEVERAGE \$4.8

RANCH CELERY

Appetizers / Antipasti

PIEROGIES SAUTÉED WITH BUTTER ONION

SPECIAL PICCOLA \$14.0

Freshly Cut Hoagies & Grinders

TUNA HOAGIE \$10.0

**Snacks** 

MOZZARELLA STICKS \$9.0 BRUSCHETTA \$12.0

FRIED MUSHROOMS \$11.0

**Starters & Salads** 



**Wings And Shrimp** 

WINGS SHRIMP COMBO (20) \$30.0 SIDE MIX SAUTEED VEGGIE \$7.0

WINGS SHRIMP COMBO (50)

**Restaurant Category** 

**ITALIAN** 

**DESSERT** 

**FRENCH** 

	100
8 5 N	
	Sept.

Hot Italian Subs		Chicken	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	<b>\$11.0</b>	BONELESS WINGS	\$14.0
SUB	<b>41110</b>	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN</b>	
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SUB	\$13.1	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN</b>	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB	\$11.0	CHICKEN WINGS	
VEAL PARMIGIANA SUB	\$11.5	CHICKEN PARMESAN	
		GRILLED CHICKEN	
Seafood		CAJUN CHICKEN	
BREADED SHRIMP	\$14.3	0.1 0.1	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.8	Side Dishes	
CALAMARI		CORN NUGGETS	\$9.0
CRAB CAKES		ONION RINGS	\$9.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI		PINT OF RANCH	\$8.0
		PINT OF BLEU CHEESE	\$8.3
Pasta		SAUTEED SPINACH	\$7.0
PASTA PRIMAVERA		SIDE MEATSAUCE	\$7.0
RAVIOLI		SIDE SAUSAGE	\$7.0
PASTA BOLOGNESE		SCAMPI	
MANICOTTI		Oalada	
CHICKEN ALFREDO		Salads	
PENNE		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$14.0
Sandwiches		COLD ITALIAN ANTIPASTO	\$12.8
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$11.0	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD</b>	\$14.0
CHEESE STEAK		ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$14.0
SANDWICH	\$11.0	TUNA SALAD	\$14.0
MAKE YOUR OWN HAMBURGER	\$10.5	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0
CHICKEN STEAK SANDWICH	\$9.5	SIDE SALAD	
OPEN FACE RIB SANDWICH	\$12.0	CAESAR SALAD	
STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.3	CHICKEN CAESAR	
		CHICKEN SALAD	

**HOUSE SALAD** 

100000	
	4 65 6
All the same	1
3000	-
	100000
	A
1000	
	10 July 10 Jul

\$17.0

_				
Starte	rs		SAPORE HOMERUN	\$11.0
	BROCCOLI BITES	\$11.0	CREAMY BRUSCHETTA	\$12.8
	VEAL ALA MILANEZA	\$19.5	MINI TACOS	\$10.0
4	SHRIMP VINCENZO	\$20.6	CLAMS CASINO	\$12.0
PENNE CH	IAMBOTA	\$16.0	PIEROGIES	\$8.0
LOBSTER	PORTOFINO		CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$11.8
CHICKEN	ALLE VONGOLE		GARLIC BREAD	\$7.0
GARLIC M	USHROOM RAVIOLI		FRIED RAVIOLI	\$11.0
SEAFOOD	SAPORE		STEAMED CLAMS	\$13.0
RICOTTA E	BRUSCHETTA		SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$12.3
SCALLOP	S CAMPOSTANTE		JALAPENO POPPERS	\$10.0
GNOCCHI	ALA BROCCOLI		<b>ZUCCHINI STICKS</b>	\$9.0
			PERSONAL PICCOLA	\$9.8
	Types Of Dishe	es	SOUP DU JOUR	\$7.0
Are Be	ina Served		EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	



**MUSSELS** \$13.0 **SALAD PASTA** 

**BREAD PIZZA ICE CREAM SOUP PANINI FISH** 

**SPAGHETTI BURGER DESSERTS** 

### **Entrées**

**AMORE KNOTS** \$8.0 **CHICKEN FINGER** \$13.1 **FRIED PICKLES** \$12.0

### **Ingredients Used**

**BUFFALO WINGS** 



**ONION** 

**SHRIMP CELERY BUTTER** 

**CHEESE BACON HONEY BROCCOLI PARMIGIANA TORTELLINI GARLIC** 

**PARMESAN SEAFOOD** 

**FRENCH ONION** 

**BEEF** 



PRAWNS

PORK MEAT MOZZARELLA

## Sapore Restaurant

99 E Bridge St Lehighton, PA 18235-2208, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 10:30-21:25 Wednesday 10:30-21:25 Thursday 10:30-21:25 Friday 10:30-21:25 Saturday 10:30-21:25 Sunday 11:00-17:25

**HADDOCK** 

Made with Menu

